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 Specification  SpecificationNo.   Item No.  Item

1

 38*25 FAN Rated Load

7

 Rated Load Current

8

 Rated Load Speed

9

 Stall Current 12V DC Rated Voltage

 No Load Current

 No Load Speed 13500RPM±10%

10000RPM±10%

10

 Stall Torque

11

≤150mA

≤430A

 4.8A±5%

≥600g.cm2

3

4

5

6

 Starting Voltage

 Starting Current

 Direction Of Rotation

 3.0V DC

 550mA

 CCW
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